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Paul Taylor's American Modern Dance 
551 Grand St 
New York , NY, 10002
646-214-5826
http://ptamd.org/school/intensives/winter-intensive/

Schedule
January 7, 2015: 5:00pm
January 1, 2016: 5:00pm
January 2, 2016: 5:00pm
January 3, 2016: 5:00pm
January 4, 2016: 5:00pm 
more

Wednesday, January 7, 2015 - Sunday, January 10, 2016

2016 Paul Taylor Winter Intensive

Company: Paul Taylor's American Modern Dance 
Location: New York , NY

Paul B. Goode

For ages 16+ with intermediate to advanced level of dance training in ballet and/or modern dance. This Intensive will introduce dancers to
Taylor style through daily technique and repertoire classes with current Taylor 2 dancers. There will be opportunities to perform learned
repertory during the Intensive. Students may also have the opportunity to hear lectures and/or see videos on the history of Paul Taylor and his
Company.

JANUARY 1, 2016 – JANUARY 10, 2016
5:00pm – 10:00pm

Guest Faculty: Ruth Andrien, Taylor 2 Company Members

Visit www.ptamd.org/school/intensives/winter-intensive/ for more infrmation and instructions on how to register!  
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